m TRANS-NOMAD 2019
BIELSA - SAINT LARY / 03.10.2019

Detailed evaluation

OPHEIDE, Stijn

Club: 't Platform der Dorstige Fietsers

Number: 47

SCRATCH Dayl

Category:
MASCULINA-MEN

Intermediate times

Control Split
Time
TC1 - PUERT' 11:21.45
TC2 - VALDE 3:27.70
TC3 - GOUPII  5:53.55
TC4 - CAPDE 11:11.25
TC5 - GRASC  9:14.06

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

50
48
47
37
49

Behind
Cat.
4:51.87
1:13.70
1:48.76
3:30.44
4:49.04

Pos
Total
52
49
49
38
51

Total time: 41:08.01

Rank in course: 48 (of 54)
Best time in course: 24:56.84

Rank in category: 47(of 51)
Best time in the category: 24:56.84

Stage score Total ranking
Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
4:51.87 11:21.45 50 4:51.87 52 4:51.87

1:13.70 14:49.15 50 6:04.93 52 6:04.93
1:48.76 20:42.70 50 7:52.09 52 7:52.09
3:30.44 31:53.95 45 11:22.13 46 11:22.13
4:49.04 41:08.01 47 16:11.17 48 16:11.17

timing.sportident.com




